OUEST DOUBLAGE FRASNES CHACUN SON DRO T

Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

BALCAEN DUBO S
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
BALCAEN DUBO S

DEVENI JNS JCSE
CLI VI ER Leysen

CARREZ CGERVAI S

CARREZ CGERVAI S

Pl LATE FRANCO S
BOTQUI N YVON

BOTQUI N YVON
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
DEVENI JNS JOSE
CLEMENT LUCI EN
CLEMENT LUCI EN

CARREZ CGERVAI S
BALCAEN DUBO S
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
CARREZ CGERVAI S

CARREZ CGERVAI S

DEVOS- REMY

QLI VI ER Leysen

DEVOS- REMY

BOSSUT ALAI N

BOSSUT ALAI N
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
DEVOS- REMY

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
BOSSUT ALAI'N

DEVOS- REMY

DELEM M CHEL

Pl LATE FRANCO S
DEVOS- REMY

BOSSUT ALAI N
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
TI TART El odi e

BOTQUI N YVON

Geneent
Local it

ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
ANVAI NG
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
MOUSTI E
LEUZE
LEUZE
MOUSTI E
FRASNES
MAUL DE
MAUL DE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
ANVAI NG
FRASNES
MAUL DE
MAUL DE
MOUSTI E
FRASNES
HAVI NNE
MAUL DE
FRASNES
HERQUEG
MOUSTI E
FRASNES
MAUL DE
MOUSTI E
ELLEZEL
LEUZE

Ri ng
Bague

100377315
106146814
100394815
116766414
101447914
901785412
100692615
100369215
107646316
100551315
116731214
116767814
100362015
907988113
100697015
100370415
106146514
100691915
100690615
102975715
101484814
907370513
101431514
100417215
116731514
100436115
907636513
101431714
101455814
100451315
116752814
907374613
100413615
100337215
406849215
100550815

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
DEVENI JNS JOSE

MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
CLEMENT LUCI EN
GERARDI E GERARD
BOSSUT ALAI N

MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
CLI VI ER Leysen

BOSSUT ALAI N

HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL

MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
DEVENI JNS JOSE
CLEMENT LUCI EN

MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
DEVENI JNS JOSE

MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
NEUKERMANS NORBERT
BOTQUI N YVON

MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN

MOUSTI E
BUI SSEN
FRASNES
BUl SSEN
MOUSTI E
MAUL DE

ANVAI NG
MAUL DE

BU SSEN
MOUSTI E
ANVAI NG
MAUL DE

MAULDE

FRASNES
BU SSEN
MOUSTI E
FRASNES
MAUL DE

BU SSEN
FRASNES
BU SSEN
MOUSTI E
BUI SSEN
MOUSTI E
LEUZE

BUI SSEN
BU SSEN
MOUSTI E

3 1 311563
5 1 291770
3 3 2
7 5 302246
4 2 301356
15 5 310616
15 7 2
4 2 300615
8 1 294903
8 3 2
6 2 300687
7 4 2
10 1 295895
10 2 2
15 12 3
3 2 3
5 2 2
15 6 4
15 9 5
15 7 301106
4 4 2
15 3 2
12 6 294364
12 8 2
6 1 2
15 11 3
5 5 3
12 1 3
15 1 4
4 2 297580
4 1 2
15 8 5
12 10 4
6 4 3
2 1 311758
8 6 3
Dat a
YEARLI NG
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
14 5 300687
28 18 302165
11 5 302246
28 26 2
14 9 2
12 2 295895
5 1 303010
10 9 294364
28 8 3
14 3 3
2 1 301356
10 4 2
9 7 292488
3 3 301742
28 20 4
14 13 4
11 3 2
12 1 2
28 12 5
11 7 3
28 17 6
14 7 5
28 6 7
5 3 300506
4 4 294903
28 15 8
28 1 9
14 8 6

Ri ng
Bague

108983416
107649916
108998216
107640916
108980216
108989616
107578316
107528916
107644316
108983516
107580916
107527916
107544216
108699916
107643716
108982416
108994116
108991516
107641116
108994916
107640516
108980916
107646616
106502616
106296416
107646816
107643916
108981416

Snel h.
Vit esse



29 DEVENI JNS JOSE FRASNES 11 1 4 108994416 13.16111 1431. 1907 29
30 MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN BUI SSEN 28 5 10 107649016 13. 16150 1430. 3669 30
31 MARI CHAL THI ERRY&IEAN BUI SSEN 28 11 11 107644616 13. 16240 1429. 3519 31
32 DEVOS- REMY FRASNES 6 4 301106 107562016 13. 16210 1424. 6794 32
33 CLEMENT LUCI EN MAULDE 12 4 3 107548916 13. 12480 1423. 9413 33
34 BALCAEN DUBA S ELLEZEL 2 2 311563 107780816 13.23590 1422. 7704 34
35 MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN BUI SSEN 28 25 12 107646216 13. 17550 1419. 1703 35
36 MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN BUI SSEN 28 9 13 107648516 13. 18070 1417. 8384 36
37 LERMUSI AUX DANI EL FRASNES 3 2 2 108970016 13. 17590 1416. 7400 37
38 MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN BUI SSEN 28 2 14 107642516 13. 19090 1410. 9969 38
39 DEVLEESCHAUMER VI NCEN MOUSTI E 14 14 7 108982916 13. 18138 1410. 1534 39
40 DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN MOUSTIE 14 4 8 108981216 13.18178 1409. 7126 40



